
CAMPAC 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CULTURAL 
ARTISTIC & MUSICAL PROGRAMMING 

ADVISORY COUNCIL 
 

Organizations (37) 
ORIGINAL 
MG Award 

 
REVISED 

MG Award 

 
   DIFFERENCE 

Black Arts MKE $7,156.22 $6,675.58     ($480.64) 
Bel Canto Chorus $6,849.19 $6,389.18 ($460.01) 
Boulevard Theatre $2,646.83 $2,469.06 ($177.77) 
Concord Chamber Orchestra $2,732.78 $2,549.23 ($183.55) 
Dance Circus $1,904.69 $1,776.76 ($127.93) 
Danceworks $10,702.65 $9,983.81 ($718.84) 
Early Music Now $6,533.25 $6,094.45 ($438.80) 
ExFabula $4,467.22 $4,167.18 ($300.04) 
Festival City Symphony $5,929.96 $5,531.69 ($398.27) 
First Stage Children's Theater $25,332.39 $23,630.98 ($1,701.41) 
Florentine Opera Co. $15,281.50 $14,255.14 ($1,026.36) 
Frankly Music $4,020.62 $3,750.59 ($270.03) 
In Tandem $6,317.77 $5,893.45 ($424.32) 
Kids From Wisconsin $7,505.85 $7,001.73 ($504.12) 
Latino Arts $6,526.30 $6,087.97 ($438.33) 
Master Singers $2,574.82 $2,401.88 ($172.94) 
Midwest Vocal Express/SPEBQSA $1,245.23 $1,161.60 ($83.63) 
Milwaukee Ballet $0 $24,838.79 $24,838.79  
Milwaukee Chamber Theater $9,528.69 $8,888.71 ($639.98) 
Milwaukee Opera Theatre $3,875.06 $3,614.79 ($260.27) 
Milwaukee Repertory Theater $55,154.43 $51,450.05 ($3,704.38) 
Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra $87,741.11 $81,848.12 ($5,892.99) 
Milw. Youth Symphony Orchestra $13,116.70 $12,235.73 ($880.97) 
Next Act Theatre $8,921.06 $8,321.89 ($599.17) 
Optimist Thea $3,892.42 $3,630.99 ($261.43) 
Organic Arts $1,825.05 $1,702.48 ($122.57) 
Present Music $7,173.70 $6,691.89 ($481.81) 
Renaissance Theaterworks $7,871.22 $7,342.55 ($528.67) 
RUACH $4,573.04 $4,265.90 ($307.14) 
Skylight Music Theatre $14,584.94 $13,605.36 ($979.58) 
Theatre Gigante $3,406.18 $3,177.41 ($228.77) 
Walker's Point Center For The Arts $4,769.35 $4,449.02 ($320.33) 
Wild Space Dance Company $4,600.00 $4,291.04 ($308.96) 
Wisconsin Conservatory of Music $14,843.82 $13,846.86 ($996.96) 
Woodland Pattern $6,220.96 $5,803.14 ($417.82) 
TBEY Arts $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00  
Radio Milwaukee $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00  
    
Total $372,825.00 $372,825.00  



 
 
 

 
Community Cultural Grant Awardees    
Organizations (3)    CCE Award 
Black Arts MKE $10,215.50 
Latino Arts $8,107.54 
Walker's Point Center For The Arts $3,676.96 

  
Total $22,000.00  

 


	CAMPAC
	MILWAUKEE COUNTY CULTURAL

